
New Hall School JwS NSEA Championship Qualifier - Thursday 30 May 2019

Class 1 - Mini Team and Individuals - 70/75cm Qualifier

School/Team Name No Rider Horse

New Hall School 134 LITTLE MISS AMAZON

New Hall School 135 MINTFIELD

New Hall School 136 MARLEY

Gosfield School 137 TUAM FIONN

Gosfield School 138 MAGIC

Gosfield School 139 DANIEL

Gosfield School 140 SPIRIT

Culford School 141 CLOONEY

St. Margaret's Prep School 142 SUNSHINE 

St Mary's School 143 MANSTY DAFFYD

Rugby School 144 MORNING RONAN

Birch C of E Primary School 145 TOBERPATRICK BONO

Holmwood House School 146 TOTALLY AMAZING TOTO

Colchester High School 147 MYLI

Gosfield School 140 WILLIAM

9.15am Course Walk (for Class 1 & 2) 

Class One, Approx 9.30am start 



New Hall School JwS NSEA Championship Qualifier - Thursday 30 May 2019

Class 2 - Novice Team and Individual - 80/85cm Qualifier

School/Team Name No. Rider Horse

New Hall School 148 KING ARTHUR VI

New Hall School 149 KING AUTHER

New Hall School 150 MURVEY MCCOY

New Hall School 134 LITTLE MISS AMAZON

Brentwood School 166 ARDLONAN LAD

Brentwood School 167 PENNYFARTHING ARCHIE

Brentwood School 168 PRINCE OF DONARD

Brentwood School 169 ICEFORD JIGSAW

New Hall School 136 MARLEY

New Hall School 152 LUNAR ECLIPSE

New Hall School 135 MINTFIELD

Felsted 153 DE VASSEBELT'S NIBBIT

Gosfield 140 SPIRIT

Gosfield 154 MISS STELLA ARTOIS

St Christopher 155 RED HILL LAD

Norwich High School for Girls 156 FANTA FOX

Ipswich High School 157 CHILHAM TEMPLE BAR 

St Marys 143 MANSTY DAFFYD

9.15am Course Walk (for Class 1 & 2) 

Class Two, Approx 10.00am start, Will not Start before 9.30am



New Hall School JwS NSEA Championship Qualifier - Thursday 30 May 2019

Class 2 - Novice Team and Individual - 80/85cm Qualifier
Rugby 144 MORNING RONAN

Birch C of E Primary School 145 TOBERPATRICK BONO

Brentwood School 166 BALLINGOWAN CHIARA II

Colchester High School 147 MYLI

Writtle University College 158 MENLOUGH HERO

Writtle University College 164 ZOLA



New Hall School JwS NSEA Championship Qualifier - Thursday 30 May 2019

Class 3 - Intermediate Team and Individual - 90/95cm Qualifier

School/Team Name No. Rider Horse

New Hall School 134 LITTLE MISS AMAZON

New Hall School 149 MYLO

New Hall School 150 MURVEY MCCOY

Brentwood School (Blue) 169 LISCANNOR TULIRA

Brentwood School (Blue) 167 MOCKLERSHILL MAN

Brentwood School (Blue) 166 ARDLONAN LAD

Brentwood School (Blue) 171 CORTYNAN FERRO

Felsted 159 ARTHURS BOY

Felsted 160 I DIOM

Felsted 153 DE VASSEBELT'S NIBBIT

Felsted 161 PANDA

Writtle University College 158 MENLOUGH HERO

Writtle University College 163 LIGHTNING

Writtle University College 164 ZOLA

New Hall School 148 KING ARTHUR VI

New Hall School 149 KING AUTHER

New Hall School 151 KILLEEN OISIN

Brentwood School (Red) 170 GAINSTOWN HEATHER

11.00am Course Walk (for Class 3 & 4) 

Class Three, Approx 11.15am start, Will not Start before 10.45am



New Hall School JwS NSEA Championship Qualifier - Thursday 30 May 2019

Class 3 - Intermediate Team and Individual - 90/95cm Qualifier
Brentwood School (Red) 168 PRINCE OF DONNARD

Brentwood School (Red) 166 BALLINGOWAN CHIARA II

Brentwood School (Red) 169 ICEFORD JIGSAW

Norwich High School for Girls 156 FANTA FOX

Norwich High School for Girls 156 SEA PATRICK DARK CRUISE

Gosfield 154 MISS STELLA ARTOIS

Uppingham 162 RANSBORO FEAR DUN

Hockerill Anglo-European School 165 COPPENAGH OLIVER TWIST



New Hall School JwS NSEA Championship Qualifier - Thursday 30 May 2019

Class 4 - Open Team and Individuals - 1m/105cm Qualifier

School/Team Name No. Rider Horse

Felsted 160 I DIOM

Felsted 161 PANDA

Felsted 159 ARTHURS BOY

Brentwood School 170 GAINSTOWN HEATHER

Brentwood School 167 MOCKLERSHILL MAN

Brentwood School 169 LISCANNOR TULIRA

Brentwood School 171 CORTYNAN FERRO

New Hall School 151 KILLEEN OISIN

Norwich High School for Girls 156 SEA PATRICK DARK CRUISE

Uppingham 162 RANSBORO FEAR DUN

Writtle University College 163 LIGHTNING

New Hall School 149 MYLO

Hockerill Anglo-European School 165 COPPENAGH OLIVER TWIST

11.00am Course Walk (for Class 3 & 4) 

Class Four, Approx 12.00noon start, Will not Start before 11.30am


